
 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 1  
  

 
Scholarship History  

 
Bennington Branch of AAUW 

 
 
           Totals since January 2007 
 
 
January 2007 Scholarship (for spring semester 2007) 
 Sarah Richardson (1st) $600   Total:  $600    $ 600 

(BPW awarded 2 scholarships in June) 
 
 
January 2008 Scholarships (for spring semester 2008)  

Ashley Cunningham (1st) $600 
  Tiffany McMahon (1st) $600 
 Lisa Skowdron (1st) $200   Total: $1,400    $ 2,000  
 
 
June 2008 Scholarships (for fall semester 2008) 
 Ashley Cunningham (2nd) $600  
 Cheree Stringham (1st) $400     

Melissa Mason $500  
(She received CDC funding and did  
not need it. We carried it forward.)  Total: $1,000    $ 3,000 

 
       
January 2009 Scholarships (for spring semester 2009)      

Jennifer Marcoux (1st) $400 
Laurie Chamberlain (1st) $400  Total:  $800    $ 3,800 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 2  
  

June 2009 Scholarships (for fall semester 2009)      Total since January 2007 
 Tiffany McMahon (2nd) $500 
 Laurie Chamberlain (2nd) $400 
 Jennifer Marcoux (2nd) $200   Total: $1,100    $ 4,900 
 
 
January 2010 Scholarships (for spring semester 2010)               

Tiffany McMahon (3rd) $250 
 Laurie Chamberlain (3rd) $250 
 Renette Gonzales (1st) $400 
 Melanie Woods (1st) $400   Total: $1,300    $ 6,200 
 
June 2010 Scholarships (for fall semester 2010) 
 Laurie Chamberlain (4th) $600 
 Melanie Woods (2nd) $400 
 Barbara Baker (1st) $200 
 Kimberly Sweet (1st) $200   Total: $1,400    $ 7,600 
 
January 2011 Scholarships (for spring semester 2011) 
 Felicia Belcarris  (1st) $500 
 Melanie Woods (3rd) $400 
 Jennifer Marcoux (3rd) $300               Total: $1,200    $ 8,800 
 
June 2011 Scholarships (for fall semester 2011) 
 Melanie Woods (4th) $800 
 Jennifer Marcoux (4th) $400 
 Barbara Baker (2nd) $400 
 Felicia Belcarris (2nd) $300 
 Lori Crandall (1st) $300   Total: $2,200    $ 11,000 
 
 

Total awarded January 2007 to June 2011 = $11,000 
 



 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 3  
  

January 2012 Scholarships and Book Awards (for spring semester 2012)          Totals since January 2007 
 Amber Mason (1st)      $160 Book Award (the first) 
 Janette Johnson (1st)      $250 Scholarship 
 Melanie Woods (5th)        $250 Scholarship 
 Shannon Morgan (1st)     $250 Scholarship 
 Bethany Harrington (1st)  $300 Scholarship 
 Felicia Belcarris (3rd)        $300 Scholarship   
     Total Scholarships $1,350     $ 12,350 Scholarships 
            Marge Carter Book Awards $160   $      160 Books 
              
June 2012 Scholarships and Book Awards (for fall 2012 semester) 
 Bethany Harrington (2nd) $100 Scholarship  
         $200 Book Award 
 Carol Jean Gates (1st)     $100 Scholarship  
         $150 Book Award 
 Melanie Woods (6th)        $600 Scholarship 
 Janette Johnson (2nd)      $350 Scholarship 
 Tina Rose Sweet (1st)     $375 Scholarship 
 Tracy Caron (1st)             $300 Scholarship 
 Lisa Kosche (1st)             $250 Scholarship  
             Total Scholarships $2,075    $ 14,425 Scholarships 
                             Marge Carter Book Awards $ 350   $      510 Books 
      
January 2013 Scholarships and Book Awards (for spring semester 2013)  
 Janette Johnson (3rd)        $600 Scholarship 
 Melanie Woods (7th)          $600 Scholarship 
 Bethany Harrington (3rd)   $100 scholarship  
          $300 Book Award  
 Sandra Nasuta (1st)          $200 Scholarship 
     Total Scholarships $1,500     $ 15,925 Scholarships 
     Marge Carter Book Awards $300   $      810 Books 
      



 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 4  
  

June 2013 Scholarships and Book Awards (for fall semester 2013)          Totals since January 2007 
Janette Johnson (4th)       $450 Scholarship  

          $300 Book Award  
 Bethany Harrington (4th)  $200 Scholarship 
         $300 Book Award 
 Melanie Woods (8th)        $700 Scholarship 
     Total Scholarships $1,350    $ 17,275 Scholarships   
     Marge Carter Book Awards $600   $   1,410 Books 
      
January 2014 Scholarships and Book Awards (for spring semester 2014)  
 Janette Johnson (5th)     $350 Scholarship 
                   $300 Book Award 
 Melanie Woods (9th and last)  $500 Scholarship  
     $150 Book Award 
 Brenda Aiken (1st)          $500 Scholarship 
                  $150 Book Award       
 Emily Flynn (1st) $300 Scholarship     
     Total Scholarships $1,650     $ 18,925 Scholarships 
     Marge Carter Book Awards $600   $   2,010 Books 
       
June 2014 Scholarships and Book Awards (for fall semester 2014) 
 Janette Johnson (6th)  $300 Scholarship 
    $300 Book Award 
 Karey Greene (1st)      $800 Scholarship 
               $200 Book Award 
     Total Scholarships $1,100    $ 20,025 Scholarships 

Marge Carter Book Awards $500   $   2,510 Books 
 
 

Total awarded in Scholarships and Book Awards from January 2007 to June 2014 = $ 22,535 
 

 



 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 5  
  

January 2015 Scholarship and Book Awards (for spring semester 2015)         Totals since January 2007 
Janette Johnson (7th and last) $300 Scholarship 
      $150 Book Award 
Karey Greene (2nd)  $550 Scholarship 
           $200 Book Award 
Emily Flynn (2nd)      $200 Scholarship 
Desiree Walizer (1st) $650 Scholarship 
            $150 Book Award 
Ashley Barber (1st)   $600 Scholarship 
Traci Powell (1st)      $350 Scholarship 
    Total Scholarships $2,650    $ 22,675 Scholarships 
    Marge Carter Book Awards $500   $   3,010 Books 
 

 
June 2015 Scholarship and Book Awards (for fall semester 2015) 
 Karey Greene (3rd)  $304.00 Scholarship to fund her Medical kit  

            and uniforms for the VTC LPN program 
 Desiree Walizer (2nd) $680 Scholarship 
              $170 Book Award 
 Ashley Barber (2nd)    $550 Scholarship 
              $300 Book Award 
 Brooke Brady (1st)     $400 Scholarship 
              $100 Book Award 
 Somchit Freudenthal (1st) $400 Scholarship 
     Total Scholarships $2334.00    $ 25,009 Scholarships 
     Marge Carter Book Awards $570    $   3,580 Books 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 6  
  

 
January 2016 Scholarship and Book Awards (for spring semester 2016)                        Totals since January 2007 
 Brooke Brady (2nd)    $720 Scholarship 
           $180 Book Award 
 Somchit Freudenthal (2nd) $600 Scholarship 
            $150 Book Award 
 Emily Flynn (3rd)  $200 Scholarship 
     Total Scholarships $1520    $ 26,529 Scholarships 
     Marge Carter Book Awards $330   $   3,910 Books 
 
June 2016 Scholarship and Book Awards (for fall semester 2016) 
  Desiree Walizer (3rd)  $850 Scholarship**   (returned) 
               $150 Book Award**    (returned) 
 Jennifer Carter (1st) $350 Scholarship 
    $150 Book Award  
     Total Scholarships $350    $ 26,879 Scholarships 
     Marge Carter Book Awards $150   $   4,060 Books 
  
 ** Please note: Desiree Walizer dropped out of CCV for one semester. 
 CCV returned the total of $1000 to AAUW by check. The $1000  
 has been subtracted from the totals awarded listed in this summary. 
  
January 2017 Scholarship and Book Awards (for spring semester 2017)                          
 
 Desiree Walizer (3rd)    $500 Scholarship          
     $200 Book Award       
 Laticia Gordon (1st)  $600 Scholarship 
 Amy Hahn(1st)   $300 Scholarship 
     $200 Book Award 
     Total Scholarships $ 1,400    $ 28,279 Scholarships 
     Marge Carter Book Awards $400   $   4,460 Books 
 



 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 7  
  

June 2017 Scholarship and Book Awards (for fall semester 2017)              Totals since January 2007 
 
 Amy Hahn (2nd) ** $300 Scholarship (returned)     
    $300 Book Award (returned)    
 Heidi Percey (1st) $600 Scholarship 
 Jennifer Davis (1st) $600 Scholarship 
 Kyra Rose (1st) $700 Scholarship 
    $150 Book Award 
     Total Scholarships $1,900    $ 30,179 Scholarships 
     Marge Carter Book Awards $150   $   4,610 Books 
 
 ** Please note: Amy Hahn dropped out of CCV for one semester.  
 CCV returned the total of $600 to AAUW by check. The $600  
 has been subtracted from the totals awarded listed in this summary. 

 
 
January 2018 Scholarship and Book Awards (for spring semester 2018)    

  
 Tiffany McMahon (4th)   $500 Scholarship      
      $100 Book Award      
 Jennifer Davis (2nd)   $600 Scholarship 
      $100 Book Award 
 Wendy Lyons (1st)   $700 Scholarship  
      $100 Book Award 
 Desiree Walizer(4th)    $500 Scholarship 
      Total Scholarships $2,300   $ 32,479 Scholarships 
      Marge Carter Book Awards $300  $   4.910 Books 
      

 
 
 
 



 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 8  
  

June 2018 Scholarship and Book Awards (for fall semester 2018)    Totals since January 2007 
 
  Wendy Lyons (2nd) $650 Scholarship       
    $250 Book Award       
 Jennifer Davis (3rd) $500 Scholarship 
    $100 Book Award 
 Caitlyn Stanley(1st)** $300 Scholarship    (returned) 
    $300 Book Award   (returned) 
 Dana McCormick (1st) $650 Scholarship 
    $250 Book Award 
 Desiree Walizer(5th) $500 Scholarship 
      Total Scholarships $2,300   $ 34,779 Scholarships 
      Marge Carter Book Awards $600  $   5,510 Books 
 
 ** Please note: Caitlyn Stanley dropped out of CCV for one semester. 
 CCV will return the total of $600 by check. The $600 has been subtracted 
 From the total awarded in this summary. 
 
 
January 2019 Scholarship and Book Awards (for spring semester 2019)    
 
 Wendy Lyons (3rd)       $435 Scholarship       
         $315 Book Award       
 Jennifer Davis (4th)      $425 Scholarship 
 Tiffany McMahon (5th)      $600 Scholarship 
 Cheree Stringham (2nd)   $200 Scholarship 
 Cassandra Furcinity (1st) $700 Scholarship 
      Total Scholarships $2,560   $ 37,339 Scholarships 
      Marge Carter Book Award $315  $   5,825 Books 

 
 
 



 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 9  
  

June 2019 Scholarship and Book Awards (for fall semester 2019)    Totals since January 2007 
 
 Wendy Lyons (4th)        $700 Scholarship       
          $300 Book Award       
 Cassandra Furcinity (2nd) $700 Scholarship 
 Desiree Walizer (6th)       $600 Scholarship      
      Total Scholarships $2,000   $ 39,339 Scholarships 
      Marge Carter Book Award $300  $   6,125 Books 
 
 
January 2020 Scholarship and Book Awards (for spring semester 2020) 
 
 Wendy Lysons (5th)      $800 Scholarship 
 Cassandra Furcinity (3rd) $500 Scholarship 
         $100 Book Award         
 Kayla Badger (1st)      $500 Scholarship       
         $100 Book Award 
 Melissa Champine (1st)    $400 Scholarship 
         $100 Book Award 
 Crystal Myers (1st)      $400 Scholarship 
      Total Scholarships $ 2,600   $ 41,939 Scholarships 
      Marge Carter Book Awards $ 350  $   6,475 Books 
 
 
June 2020 Scholarship Awards (for fall semester 2020)      
 
 Cassandra Furciniti (4th) $650 Sholarship 
 Morgan Williams (1st)     $750 Scholarship 
      Total Scholarships $ 1,400   $ 43,339 Scholarships 
      Marge Carter Book Awards $ 0.00  $   6,475 Books 
 
 



 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 10  
  

 
January 2021 Scholarship Awards (for spring semester 2021)    Totals since January 2007 
 
 April Crawford (1st) $500 Scholarship 
    $200 Book Award 
 Cassandra Furcinity (5th) $550 Scholarship 
         $100 Book Award 
 Ellisa Mattison  (1st) $350 Scholarship 
    $150 Book Award 
 Sara Webster (1st) $ 600 Scholarship 
 
      Total Scholarships $2,000   $ 45,339 Scholarships 
      Marge Carter Book Awards $450  $   6,925 Books 
  
 
June 2021 Scholarship Awards (for fall semester 2021) 
 
 April Crawford (2nd) $350 Scholarship 
 Cassandra Furcinity (6th) $600 Scholarship   

 Ellisa Mattison (2nd) $450 Scholarship 

 Sarah Webster (2nd) $400 Scholarship  

 Amber Pease (1st) $700 Scholarship 
 
      Total Scholarships $2,500    $ 47,839 Scholarships 
      Marge Carter Book Awards $0.00   $   6,925 Books 
      
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

AAUW Scholarship History Page 11  
  

 
January 2022 Scholarship Awards (for spring semester 2022)    Totals since January 2007 
  
 Cassandra Furcinity (7th) $350 Scholarship 
 Elissa Mattison  (3rd)   $350 Scholarship 
 Sarah Webster  (3rd)   $200 Scholarship 
      $250 Book award 
 Emily Bryand  (1st)     $300 Scholarship 
      $150 Book award 
 Kelsey Colvin  (1st)   $500 Scholarship 
 Lindsey LaBonte  (1st)   $350 Scholarship 
 
      Total Scholarships $1,800   $ 49,639 Scholarships 
      Marge Carter Book Awards $400  $   7,325 Books 
 
July 2022 Scholarship Awards (for fall semester 2022) 
 
 Cassandra Furcinity (8th) $600 Scholarship 
 Elissa Mattison (4th)      $500 Scholarship 
 Irma Shortsleeve (1st)      $200 Scholarship 
 Carol Ruperti (1st)      $550 Scholarship 
 
      Total Scholarships $1,850       $ 58,814 Scholarships + books 

 
Note: Book Awards were discontinued in July 2022 and the two funds were combined into one award. 

       
Total awarded in Scholarships and Book Awards from January 2007 to January 2022 = $ 58,814 

 
Total number of different CCV students = 55 

 
Total number of 1 semester awards = 115 

 


